Event | EventDescription Club Nae

Spec Cat: LU23 (Count = 6)

1/G3
2|G3
3|G3
4/G3
5/G3
6/G3

G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x

Spec Cat: Lwt Open (Count = 2)

1/G3
2|G3

G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x

Spec Cat: Open (Count = 10)

1/G3
2|G3
3/G3
4/G3
5/G3
6/G3
7/G3
8/G3
9/G3
10/G3

G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x

Spec Cat: U19 (Count = 8)

1/G3
2|G3
3|G3
4/G3
5/G3
6/G3
7/G3
8|G3

G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x

Spec Cat: U23 (Count = 6)

1/G3
2|G3

G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x

University of British Columbia

Simon Fraser University Rowing Club
Victoria City Rowing Club

Simon Fraser University Rowing Club
Vancouver Lake Rowing Club
University of British Columbia

University of British Columbia
Victoria City Rowing Club

National Training Centre
National Training Centre
National Training Centre
Victoria City Rowing Club
Victoria City Rowing Club
Victoria City Rowing Club
Victoria City Rowing Club
Pocock Rowing Foundation
Vancouver Rowing Club
Kelowna Rowing Club

Victoria City Rowing Club

Gorge Narrows Rowing Club
Calgary Rowing Club (AB)

Delta Deas Rowing Club

Victoria City Rowing Club
Vancouver Lake Rowing Club
Vancouver Lake Rowing Club

Fort Langley Youth Rowing Society

National Training Centre
University of British Columbia

R. LaFreniere (LU23)
S. Slipper (LU23)

C. Ghesquiere (LU23)
A. Stevenson (LU23)
S. Slayden (LU23)

A. Birkenshaw (LU23)

P. Reinhard (Lwt Open)
T. Taylor (Lwt Open)

C. Zeeman (Open)

T. Mara (Open)

J. Sevick (Open)

M. kimmins (Open)

J. Pelham (Open)

S. Donnecke (Open)
E. McConnell (Open)
H. Brunner (Open)

S. Forsting (Open)

S. Majstorovic (Open)

P. Letham (U19)

N. Hardcastle (U19)
M. Chantler (U19)
R. Mehling (U19)

1. Edey (U19)

C. Scott (U19)

M. Maclintyre (U19)
H. McKenney (U19)

B. Hooper (U23)

G. Hardwicke-Brown (U23)

Final A
Final D
Final E
Final E
Final E
Final F

Final B
Final C

Final A
Final A
Final A
Final A
Final A
Final B
Final B
Final B
Final D
Final F

Final B
Final B
Final C
Final C
Final D
Final D
Final D
Final E

Final C
Final C

3|Finished
3|Finished
1|Finished
3|Finished
5|Finished
1|Finished

4/ Finished
4|Finished

1|Finished
2|Finished
4/Finished
5|Finished
6|Finished
1|Finished
2|Finished
5|Finished
4/Finished
3|Finished

3|Finished
6|Finished
1|Finished
6/Finished
1|Finished
2|Finished
5|Finished
2|Finished

2| Finished
3/Finished

7:58.836
9:15.757
9:02.142
9:15.237
9:19.909
9:08.390

8:37.634
9:21.918

7:44.138
7:54.988
7:58.902
8:08.416
8:09.418
8:14.211
8:27.546
8:42.326
9:25.525
9:34.261

8:33.276
8:54.742
9:05.458
10:18.248
8:57.267
9:13.349
9:39.489
9:07.611

9:12.416
9:14.210



32

3|G3
4/G3
5/G3
6/G3

G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x
G3 Womens Open 1x

Oregon Rowing Unlimited

Simon Fraser University Rowing Club
Simon Fraser University Rowing Club
Simon Fraser University Rowing Club

D. Petrova (U23)

J. Klossok (U23)
K. Newmann (U23)
L. Kirk (U23)

Final C
Final E
Final E
Final F

5|Finished
4/Finished
6|Finished
2|Finished

9:54.884
9:18.315
9:42.206
9:21.487



