Place	Event Id	Event Description	Club Name	Description	Progression	Place Status	Raw Time
Spec Cat: LU	J23 (Count	= 6)					
1	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	University of British Columbia	R. LaFreniere (LU23)	Final A	3 Finished	7:58.836
2	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Simon Fraser University Rowing Club	S. Slipper (LU23)	Final D	3 Finished	9:15.757
3	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Victoria City Rowing Club	C. Ghesquiere (LU23)	Final E	1 Finished	9:02.142
4	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Simon Fraser University Rowing Club	A. Stevenson (LU23)	Final E	3 Finished	9:15.237
5	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Vancouver Lake Rowing Club	S. Slayden (LU23)	Final E	5 Finished	9:19.909
6	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	University of British Columbia	A. Birkenshaw (LU23)	Final F	1 Finished	9:08.390
Spec Cat: Lv	vt Open (C	ount = 2)					
1	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	University of British Columbia	P. Reinhard (Lwt Open)	Final B	4 Finished	8:37.634
2	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Victoria City Rowing Club	T. Taylor (Lwt Open)	Final C	4 Finished	9:21.918
Spec Cat: Op	en (Count	= 10)					
1	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	National Training Centre	C. Zeeman (Open)	Final A	1 Finished	7:44.138
2	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	National Training Centre	T. Mara (Open)	Final A	2 Finished	7:54.988
3	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	National Training Centre	J. Sevick (Open)	Final A	4 Finished	7:58.902
4	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Victoria City Rowing Club	M. kimmins (Open)	Final A	5 Finished	8:08.416
5	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Victoria City Rowing Club	J. Pelham (Open)	Final A	6 Finished	8:09.418
6	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Victoria City Rowing Club	S. Donnecke (Open)	Final B	1 Finished	8:14.211
7	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Victoria City Rowing Club	E. McConnell (Open)	Final B	2 Finished	8:27.546
8	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Pocock Rowing Foundation	H. Brunner (Open)	Final B	5 Finished	8:42.326
9	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Vancouver Rowing Club	S. Forsting (Open)	Final D	4 Finished	9:25.525
10	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Kelowna Rowing Club	S. Majstorovic (Open)	Final F	3 Finished	9:34.261
Spec Cat: U1	9 (Count =	= 8)					
1	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Victoria City Rowing Club	P. Letham (U19)	Final B	3 Finished	8:33.276
2	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Gorge Narrows Rowing Club	N. Hardcastle (U19)	Final B	6 Finished	8:54.742
3	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Calgary Rowing Club (AB)	M. Chantler (U19)	Final C	1 Finished	9:05.458
4	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Delta Deas Rowing Club	R. Mehling (U19)	Final C	6 Finished	10:18.248
5	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Victoria City Rowing Club	I. Edey (U19)	Final D	1 Finished	8:57.267
6	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Vancouver Lake Rowing Club	C. Scott (U19)	Final D	2 Finished	9:13.349
7	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Vancouver Lake Rowing Club	M. MacIntyre (U19)	Final D	5 Finished	9:39.489
8	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Fort Langley Youth Rowing Society	H. McKenney (U19)	Final E	2 Finished	9:07.611
Spec Cat: U2	23 (Count =	= 6)					
1	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	National Training Centre	B. Hooper (U23)	Final C	2 Finished	9:12.416
2	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	University of British Columbia	G. Hardwicke-Brown (U23)	Final C	3 Finished	9:14.210
	-	-	-				

3	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Oregon Rowing Unlimited	D. Petrova (U23)	Final C	5 Finished	9:54.884
4	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Simon Fraser University Rowing Club	J. Klossok (U23)	Final E	4 Finished	9:18.315
5	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Simon Fraser University Rowing Club	K. Newmann (U23)	Final E	6 Finished	9:42.206
6	G3	G3 Womens Open 1x	Simon Fraser University Rowing Club	L. Kirk (U23)	Final F	2 Finished	9:21.487
32							